TOM GREEN COUNTY
RECOMMENDED
MINIMUM WAGE RATES

RECOMMENDED

DIVISION

CLASSIFICATION TITLE

DAVIS BACON RATE

SUBCONTRACTOR

AVERAGE RATE

MINIMUM RATE

200

FORKLIFT OPERATOR

$32.05

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.50

200

BACKHOE OPERATOR

$13.81

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.50

200

BLADER/GRADER OPERATOR

$12.97

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

200

FRONT END LOADER OPER

$12.23

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.50

200

TRUCK DRIVER

$10.15

$10.50

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

300

FORM SETTERS

$6.04

$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

$10.00

300

Cement Mason/Concrete Finisher

$13.89

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

300

IRONWORKER, REINF

$25.50

$14.00

$13.50

rebar instaliation

$13.50

400

BRICKLAYER

$18.00

$17.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00




TOM GREEN COUNTY
RECOMMENDED
MINIMUM WAGE RATES

RECOMMENDED
CLASSIFICATION TITLE DAVIS BACON RATE |SUBCONTRACTOR AVERAGE RATE | MINIMUM RATE
400 MASON TENDER $9.13 $9.00 $8.50
$8.50
$9.00
500 IRONWORKER, STRUCT $10.84 $11.00 $11.00
$12.00
$11.00
500 WELDER
receive rate prescribed for craft performin
operation to which welding is incidental
600 CARPENTER $13.82 $13.82 $13.82
LABORER, COMMON $7.25 $7.25 $7.25
$7.25
$10.00
700 ROOFER $12.06 $13.00 $12.00
$12.00
$13.00
800 GLAZIER $7.68 $12.80 $10.00
$10.00
$10.50
900 PAINTER $20.37 $10.00 $10.00
$10.00
$10.50
$13.50
900 TILE SETTER $8.50 $9.50 $9.00
$9.00
$9.00




TOM GREEN COUNTY
RECOMMENDED
MINIMUM WAGE RATES

RECOMMENDED

CLASSIFICATION TITLE

DAVIS BACON RATE

SUBCONTRACTOR

AVERAGE RATE

MINIMUM RATE

900

LATHERS

$12.50

$15.50

$15.00

$15.00

900

PLASTERERS

$10.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$14.00

900

Metal Stud,Gypboard,Ceilings, Insulation

$10.56

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.50

900

CARPET INSTALLER-glue down

$7.80

$8.00

$8.00

aka soft floor layer

$8.50

$8.50

1500

PLUMBER

$26.50

$15.00

$14.50

$15.00

$14.50

1500

SHEETMETAL WORKER-DUCT

$8.50

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

1500

HVAC MECHANIC

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

1600

ELECTRICIAN

$17.32

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.50




